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Linked CO CE51C.1 CE51C.2 CE51C.1 CE51C.2

Max. Marks for Question 2 2 8 8

Que. No./ Total Obtained Marks Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

1 ASHTUL SAYLI VIJAY 14 2 1 7 4

2 CHAVAN AISHWARYA ROHIDAS 14 1 1 8 4

3 CHAVARE NAMRATA DINKAR 13 1 1 5 6

4 DESHMUKHE SANIKA GAJANAN

5 KAMBLE KAJAL SHRAVAN 16 1 1 7 7

6 KARANDE PRIYANKA PRATAP 17 1 2 7 7

7 KAWADE RUTUJA MAHESH 8 2 2 4 0

8 KOLI PRIYANKA IRANNA 18 2 2 8 6

9 KUMBHAR AISHWARYA PRADIP 16 1 1 8 6

10 LATAKE DIVYA RAJENDRA 17 2 2 6 7

11 MANE AAKANKSHA JAGANNATH 20 2 2 8 8

12 NAGANE POOJA DADASAHEB 14 2 2 6 4

13 RONGE SNEHAL NAVNATH 18 2 2 8 6

AB

Minimum Passing Marks:  08

TOOL MAXIMUM MARKS:  20

Target Level (% Target Marks for CO Attainment):  60

Roll No. Name of Student

CLASS:  THIRD YEAR

SEMESTER:  SEMESTER 1

DIVISION:  A

COURSE: DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES (CE51C)

TOOL NAME:  ISE-1

NO. OF QUESTIONS:  4

SVERI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR

STUDENT MARK EVALUATION REPORT

ACADEMIC YEAR:  

DEPARTMENT:  CIVIL ENGINEERING

PROGRAM:  UNDER GRADUATE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING



14 SHAIKH ALVIRA AMIN 10 2 2 4 2

15 SURVASE ANISHA AMAR 13 1 2 6 4

16
TENGALE SHIVALINGAMMA 

CHANDRAKANT
16 2 2 8 4

17 ANUSE BAPU SADASHIV

18 BANDGAR RAMESH BAPU 17 2 1 6 8

19 BANSODE AJAY BHAGWAT 16 2 2 7 5

20 CHAVAN PRATHMESH LAXMAN 11 2 2 6 1

21 CHAVAN SWARUP RAJARAM 18 2 1 7 8

22 DHULAGUDE SWAPNIL MAHADEV 16 2 1 8 5

23 GHADGE VISHWAJEET SANJAY 11 2 1 8 0

24 HIPPARGI SAMARTH PRAKASH 18 2 2 6 8

25 HOTKAR VITTHAL SAINATH 15 1 1 5 8

26 KARE PRATIK DADA 10 2 2 5 1

27 KHALADKAR ABHIJIT ASHOK 12 2 1 4 5

28 LENDAVE SANKET CHANDRAKANT 17 2 2 8 5

29 MADANE GOPAL DATTA 17 2 1 8 6

30 MASHALE RAHUL MANAGENI 14 2 2 8 2

31 METAKARI TUKARAM SHANKAR

32 NILGAR AVINASH SHARANAPPA 20 2 2 8 8

33 NILGAR VIGHNAHAR SHARAD 19 2 1 8 8

34 NIMBAL ABHISHEK SURESH 19 2 2 8 7

35 NIMBALKAR YASH SATISH 8 0 0 8 0

36 PADVALE MAHESH LAXMAN 18 2 2 8 6

37 PATIL OM VIVEKANAND 10 2 1 7 0

38 RONGE RAJ MOHAN 12 1 1 7 3

39 SHEGAR AKASH SUBHASH 10 1 1 6 2

40 SHEJAL DATTATRAY MARUTI

AB

AB

AB



41 SHINDE YUVRAJ SITARAM 12 2 1 6 3

42 SUNAGAR SURESH BHIMANNA 15 2 2 7 4

43
TUKAMALI BHEEMASHANKAR 

RAJASHEKHAR
20 2 2 8 8

44 WAGHAMODE SHRAVAN SURYAKANT 18 2 2 7 7



Linked CO CE53C.1, CE53C.2 CE53C.1 CE53C.2

Max. Marks for Question 4 8 8

Que. No./ Total Obtained Marks Q1 Q2 Q3

1 ASHTUL SAYLI VIJAY 20 4 8 8

2 CHAVAN AISHWARYA ROHIDAS 20 4 8 8

3 CHAVARE NAMRATA DINKAR 20 4 8 8

4 DESHMUKHE SANIKA GAJANAN 17 4 6 7

5 KAMBLE KAJAL SHRAVAN 18 4 6 8

6 KARANDE PRIYANKA PRATAP 20 4 8 8

7 KAWADE RUTUJA MAHESH 9 4 4 1

8 KOLI PRIYANKA IRANNA 0 0 0 0

9 KUMBHAR AISHWARYA PRADIP 16 4 6 6

10 LATAKE DIVYA RAJENDRA 18 4 6 8

11 MANE AAKANKSHA JAGANNATH 19 3 8 8

12 NAGANE POOJA DADASAHEB 17 4 8 5

13 RONGE SNEHAL NAVNATH 18 4 6 8

Minimum Passing Marks:  8

TOOL MAXIMUM MARKS:  20

Target Level (% Target Marks for CO Attainment):  60

Roll No. Name of Student

CLASS:  THIRD YEAR

SEMESTER:  SEMESTER 1

DIVISION:  A

COURSE: HIGHWAY AND TUNNEL ENGINEERING (CE53C)

TOOL NAME:  ISE-1

NO. OF QUESTIONS:  3

SVERI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR

STUDENT MARK EVALUATION REPORT

ACADEMIC YEAR:  

DEPARTMENT:  CIVIL ENGINEERING

PROGRAM:  UNDER GRADUATE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING



14 SHAIKH ALVIRA AMIN 9 4 4 1

15 SURVASE ANISHA AMAR 17 4 7 6

16
TENGALE SHIVALINGAMMA 

CHANDRAKANT
15 4 5 6

17 ANUSE BAPU SADASHIV 0 0 0 0

18 BANDGAR RAMESH BAPU 0 0 0 0

19 BANSODE AJAY BHAGWAT 16 4 5 7

20 CHAVAN PRATHMESH LAXMAN 16 4 8 4

21 CHAVAN SWARUP RAJARAM 19 4 8 7

22 DHULAGUDE SWAPNIL MAHADEV 18 4 6 8

23 GHADGE VISHWAJEET SANJAY 10 4 6 0

24 HIPPARGI SAMARTH PRAKASH 18 4 7 7

25 HOTKAR VITTHAL SAINATH 11 4 7 0

26 KARE PRATIK DADA 11 4 4 3

27 KHALADKAR ABHIJIT ASHOK 0 0 0 0

28 LENDAVE SANKET CHANDRAKANT 18 4 7 7

29 MADANE GOPAL DATTA 20 4 8 8

30 MASHALE RAHUL MANAGENI 17 4 7 6

31 METAKARI TUKARAM SHANKAR 0 0 0 0

32 NILGAR AVINASH SHARANAPPA 20 4 8 8

33 NILGAR VIGHNAHAR SHARAD 20 4 8 8

34 NIMBAL ABHISHEK SURESH 20 4 8 8

35 NIMBALKAR YASH SATISH 9 4 5 0

36 PADVALE MAHESH LAXMAN 19 4 7 8

37 PATIL OM VIVEKANAND 10 4 6 0

38 RONGE RAJ MOHAN 18 4 6 8

39 SHEGAR AKASH SUBHASH 14 4 6 4

40 SHEJAL DATTATRAY MARUTI 0 0 0 0



41 SHINDE YUVRAJ SITARAM 19 4 8 7

42 SUNAGAR SURESH BHIMANNA 20 4 8 8

43
TUKAMALI BHEEMASHANKAR 

RAJASHEKHAR
17 4 6 7

44 WAGHAMODE SHRAVAN SURYAKANT 18 4 7 7






































